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1:19:11
1:20:37
1:21:46
1:25:16
1:25:45
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1:26:08
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1:28:21
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1:43:42
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1:44:35

8. KRAGUJEVACKI POLUMARATON

04.10.2020.

Velimir Bojovic
Zoran Radiéanin
Esad Hasanovic
Onmutpunie LipHokpak
PREDRAG VEJIN
Edvard I:Ialas
Branislav Zivie
Aleksandar Lazic
Goran Golubic
Lazar Moméilovié
Eldin Huijevic Hujevic
Aleksandar Jovicic
Milian Glisie
Snezana Buri¢
Vladimir Milojevic
Radoiica Todorovié
Branko Joci¢
Neven Banicevi¢ Vranjesevi¢
Deian Mizdrak
Milan Pavlovic
Branimir Burici¢
Milos Terzi¢
Vasilije Bisevac
Ctpaxuma Boposwuh
Milian Milojkovié
Zoran I'Ii(:
Goran Zivanovic
Damir Skarep
Dragan Vukicevi¢
Nikola Radomirovi¢
Nemania Skoric
Goran Nestorovié
Branimir Pesic¢
Borislav Rancic¢
Nemania Rakic
Marian Stanojkovi¢
Voijislav Blagojevi¢
Nenad Jevtic
Vladimir Milovanovié
Diurdie Atanackovi¢
Dusan Jeli¢
Veliko Novakovic
Katarina Pavlovi¢
Nemania Jekovic
Goran Ristanovi¢
Nikola Trifunovic
Nemania Katani¢
Zivan Dragovi¢
Mirko Andric

Kandi¢

Milian

Veki Run Team
AK Apatin
Ateltski klub Novi Pazar

AK Apatin
Paligo Palus - "Zivot je more"

Fit Complete Running - Novi Sad

Atletski klub Novi Pazar

Veki Run Team

pkGucevo

TK ATP Valjevo

DREAM TEAM UDC

Vasilije Bisevac

AK Niski maraton

Ronin Carnage
Maraton Tim Pozarevac

Vojska Srbije
Planinarski klub Tara

Cacak crew
Tri tim Cadak

AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Kula
AK Kraljevo

ART
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1:44:49
1:44:49
1:45:10
1:45:29
1:45:30
1:45:42
1:45:46
1:45:58
1:46:15
1:46:40
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1:49:51
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1:50:57
1:50:57
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1:51:26
1:51:29
1:51:32
1:51:53
1:51:54
1:52:00
1:52:03
1:52:11
1:52:14
1:52:15
1:52:15
1:52:15
1:52:27
1:52:37
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1:53:00
1:53:16
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1:54:14

vladimir
DRAGAN
Slavisa
Jovana
Mariia
Daniiel
Ivana
MBaH
Vladan
Dragoliub
Nenad
DUSAN
Mihailo
Janko
Vladimir
Predrag
Sasa
Aleksandar
Nemania
Radovan
Mladen
Jovica
Dusan
Slobodan
Igor
Ivica
Marko
Slavisa
Milian
Dragan
Nikola
Slobodan
Lazar
Edin
Aleksandra
AneKkcaHaap
Petar
Suzana
Radovan
Diordie
Dalibor
Milovan
Lazar
Adam
Jelena
Milos
Milos
Momcilo
DRAGAN
Jelena
Ivan
MBaH
Bratislav

grujic
Vucetic
Stojanovic
Vasic
Gagi¢
Grujevic
Matovic
JeBTuh
Ristovi¢
Antonic
Mitrovi¢
NOVICIC
Gajic
Damnjanovic
Koli¢

Ivi¢
Markovi¢
Kati¢
Krsljanin
Popovi¢
Milevi¢
Peuli¢
Prodanov
Svilenkovi¢
Kuzmi¢
Radivojevic
Slavkovi¢
Vesi¢
Barac
Savic
Milovanovic
Petkovic
Jankovic
Cosovic
Zivanovié¢
Mwjannosuh
Pantovi¢

Suster Radojevié

Petkovic
Andjelkovic
Loncar
Luci¢
Vasiljevic
Starcevic
Paunovi¢
Zivanovié¢
Mili¢
Popovi¢
NoVICIC
Nikolic
Miti¢
MwunocasrbeBuh
Vosti¢

Samostalni trka¢
Chili Runners Leskovac

Agape,Jagodina

PAN-SPEED

MapatoHum MaH4yeBo
Fitness Factory

Ministarstvo Unutrasnjih Poslova
RCN - Running Club Nis

TK Dynamik
Fit Complete Running

Trimtim_kg

ARK Duge Staze Svilajnac
AK VGSK
Pomoravski Maraton

AK Novi Pazar
Belgrade Running Club
Cap Tpum Tonona

AK Maraton KG
maraton tim Pozarevac

RCN - Running Club Nis
Maraton Klub 1893

Tri tim Cadak

Tri tim Cadak

Trim Tim KG i PEK Gora Kragujevac
Individualac

Inspired by HOPE
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1:54:17
1:54:25
1:54:34
1:54:53
1:54:59
1:54:59
1:55:00
1:55:10
1:55:11
1:55:16
1:55:22
1:55:28
1:56:02
1:56:06
1:56:12
1:56:20
1:56:21
1:56:24
1:56:59
1:57:20
1:57:40
1:57:42
1:57:44
1:57:51
1:57:58
1:58:11
1:58:14
1:58:19
1:59:12
1:59:14
1:59:20
1:59:25
1:59:29
1:59:29
1:59:39
2:01:03
2:01:15
2:01:20
2:01:24
2:01:52
2:02:00
2:02:17
2:02:24
2:02:32
2:03:09
2:03:50
2:04:52
2:05:48
2:06:04
2:06:15
2:06:21
2:07:14
2:07:38

Uros
Boijan
Nikola
Vukasin
Nikola
HeHan
Milan
Ivan
Predrag
Nemania
Predrag
Liuba
Mariia
Milan
Raiko
Jovana
Milos
Petar
Cawa
Dusan
Pavle
Ivan
Marko
Anita
Zoran
Vladimir
Ana
Aleksandar
Radovan
Milos
Vladimir
Jelena
Miroslav
Ivana
Srdan
GORDANA
Igor
Kristina
Nenad
Dusan
Milan
Zvezdana
Neboisa
Zoran
Branko
Mario
Nikola
Luka
Milos
Dragana
Marko
Aleksandar
Sasa

Korac
Vasiljevi¢
Savic
Radovanovi¢
Jankovi¢
Tomwuh
Trninic
Soco
Markovic
Malocic
Popovic
Stevanovi¢
Kovacevic
Radosavljevi¢
Goli¢

Jovi¢
Joksimovic
Jovanovic
Mewoswuh
Buri¢
Rakita
Jestrovic¢
Milenkovic
Odri

Vuji¢
Petrovic
Markovic
Radojevi¢
Popadic
Urosevic
Blagojevic
MiloSevi¢
Popovi¢
Milovanovi¢
Vesovi¢
DIKOVIC-JOVANOVIC
Grmusa
Bala¢
Dokovic
Lajzer
Mickovi¢
Radovi¢
ISljamovic
Markovi¢
Mihajlovi¢
Mihalj
Petuhov
Pejovic
Manci¢
Vulovié¢
Stikovi¢
Sekuli¢

Milojevié

ARK Duge Staze Svilajnac

Krav Maga Global - Street Contact

OAK Novi Sad

AK Veteran - Beograd
individualac

KG

Maraton Klub 1893, Beograd
Veki Run Team

ARK TRIM-TIM

Klub exstremnih sportova Kragujevac

AK Red Star Runners
Inspiried by HOPE team

ARK DUGE STAZE
maraton tim Pozarevac

TrimTim KG

AK Crvena zvezda

/

RCN - Running Club Nis

"Spartak" Opovo

PEK Gora Kraguejvac

Training center Active

KTKG - Klub trkaca Kragujevac
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2:08:03
2:08:41
2:08:43
2:08:53
2:09:20
2:09:34
2:09:57
2:09:57
2:09:59
2:10:03
2:10:05
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2:10:16
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2:11:07
2:11:09
2:11:11
2:11:17
2:12:30
2:12:44
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2:13:09
2:13:16
2:13:24
2:13:26
2:13:28
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2:13:33
2:13:41
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2:14:30
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2:16:28
2:16:44
2:16:48
2:17:08
2:17:08
2:17:09
2:17:12
2:17:26
2:17:30
2:17:32
2:17:49
2:17:51
2:17:52
2:19:09
2:20:18
2:20:18
2:21:47
2:25:52
2:26:28
2:26:55
2:27:20

Milivoie
Nikola
Milo$
Milo$
Dusan
Milo$
Aleksandar
Marko
Jbu/baHa
Dusan
Darko
JoBaHa
AnekcaHapa
Vladimir

ALEKSANDRA

Filip
Nenad
Perisa
Lazar
Milo$
Nikola
Marko
Zoran
Dusan
Jelena
Andriia
Dejan
Mariia
Veliko
Zeliko
Jovan
Milos
Vitaminka
Kseniia
Dragan
Nemania
Katarina
Kristina
Aleksandar
Davor
Ivan
Miriana
Nikola
Mariia
Aleksandar
Tania
Karlo
TwiaHa
Jelena
Masne
OvwaH
Heboiwa
Miriana

Pajovic
Zupanjac
Jovanovi¢
Ostoji¢
Risti¢
Alfirevi¢
Kovacevi¢ Beolaser liga
Marjanovic¢
JlatnHoBuh CnopTcku kny6 Buaunkosall
Zivanié
Zori¢
Jankoswuh
Jankoswuh
Milojevié
MILETIC
Filipovi¢
Paunovic
Saicic
Todorovi¢
Marinkovi¢
Radojevic
Sad TRCI

Pesi¢ Pomoravski maraton

Mijailovic

Obidanovi¢

Dumanovi¢

Dasi¢ Pomoravski Maraton
Nesic UK Paligo Palus Palic
Baji¢

Radovi¢ Zemun

Kondic

Misovi¢

Zmic Maraton Tim Pozarevac
Zivoinovié
Kuburovié
Poskurica
Koturanovi¢
Koturanovi¢
Papi¢

Saric
Kolarevi¢
Kosovcevi¢
UroSevic
Vjestica
Vjestica
Nestorovi¢ Maraton Tim Pozarevac
Milutinovi¢
MwunyTuHoBuMh
Radojevic ARK Duge Staze Svilajnac
AHTOHWjeBMh

Tomosuh

Mewoswuh

Milenkovi¢

ARK DUGE STAZE Svilajnac

A.R.K. ,,Duge staze,, Svilajnac
Pesic ARK DUGE STAZE Svilajnac
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2:28:43
2:29:03
2:30:25
2:32:31
2:32:33
2:33:09
2:33:10
2:33:12
2:36:39
2:37:09
2:42:49
2:43:09
2:46:50

Petar
Rada
Mirko
Nadica
Kristina
Goran
Mirjiana
Tama
Svetlana
Dragan
Nemania
Ana
Tamara

trka.rs

Krajnovic
Vukojci¢
Vojinovié¢
Jovanovi¢
Novovi¢
Anticevi¢
Petkovi¢
Mwkosuh
Dalovi¢
Nikoli¢
Radojkovi¢
Mihajlovic
Mitrovi¢

Trim tim Kg

MARATONCI PANCEVO
Samostalni trka¢

ARK " Duge staze"

Liga kod Juge

Maraton Tim Pozarevac
Homoljski Maratonci Zagubica
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